

USB Sync / Charge Cable with Lightning Connector - Black, 6-ft. (1.8M)

MODEL NUMBER: M100-006-BK



Description

Tripp Lite's M100-006-BK 6ft Black USB Sync / Charge Cable with Lightning connector allows for Uploading / Downloading data to and from the latest generation of iPhone, iPad, and iPod devices, while charging the devices at the same time. Cables are MFI Certified, so they are made for use with iPhone 5, 5c, 5s, 6, 6 Plus, SE, 7, 7 Plus, iPad (4th generation), iPad mini, mini 2, mini 3, iPad Air, Air 2, iPod Touch (5th generation), and iPod nano (7th generation). Reversible Lightning connector allows plug-ability in either direction to the device.

Highlights

- Sync / Charge Cable with Lightning Connector
- MFI Certified Made for iPhone
 5, 5c, 5s, 6, 6 Plus, SE, 7, 7
 Plus, iPad (4th generation), iPad mini, mini 2, mini 3, iPad Air, Air
 2, iPod Touch (5th generation),
 and iPod nano (7th generation).

System Requirements

- USB computer or wall adapter
- MFI Certified Made for iPhone
 5, 5c, 5s, 6, 6 Plus, SE, 7, 7
 Plus, iPad (4th generation), iPad mini, mini 2, mini 3, iPad Air, Air
 2, iPod Touch (5th generation), and iPod nano (7th generation).

Package Includes

 6ft (1.8M) Black USB Sync / Charge Cable with Lightning Connector

Features

- 6ft Black USB Sync / Charge Cable with Lightning Connector
- MFI Certified Made for iPhone 5, 5c, 5s, 6, 6 Plus, SE, 7, 7 Plus, iPad (4th generation), iPad mini, mini 2, mini 3, iPad Air, Air 2, iPod Touch (5th generation), and iPod nano (7th generation).

Specifications

INDUT		
INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.8	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	USB A (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	LIGHTNING (MALE)	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	2-year limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies